1 Sunshine
Page 1 of 4 5/28/2019Source: C:\Users\annie\Desktop\From TheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC\FTNOA0499 FILES\FTNOA0499_JEF folder
FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC
File: FTNOA0499_0.jef
Stitches: 756 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.9x44.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_1.jef
Stitches: 441 Colors: 1/1
Size: 14.6x50.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_2.jef
Stitches: 919 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.1x48.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_3.jef
Stitches: 918 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.9x47.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_4.jef
Stitches: 854 Colors: 1/1
Size: 29.3x49.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_5.jef
Stitches: 914 Colors: 1/1
Size: 26.1x46.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_6.jef
Stitches: 743 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.7x45.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_7.jef
Stitches: 454 Colors: 1/1
Size: 22.7x47.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_8.jef
Stitches: 904 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.7x50.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_9.jef
Stitches: 776 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.9x46.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_A.jef
Stitches: 743 Colors: 1/1
Size: 29.6x33.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_B.jef
Stitches: 1051 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.5x51.2 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Sunshine
Page 2 of 4 5/28/2019Source: C:\Users\annie\Desktop\From TheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC\FTNOA0499 FILES\FTNOA0499_JEF folder
FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC
File: FTNOA0499_C.jef
Stitches: 514 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.0x31.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_D.jef
Stitches: 989 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.0x52.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_E.jef
Stitches: 546 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.0x31.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_F.jef
Stitches: 1084 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.7x67.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_G.jef
Stitches: 1039 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.7x54.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_H.jef
Stitches: 1033 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.3x53.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_I.jef
Stitches: 429 Colors: 1/1
Size: 18.2x36.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_J.jef
Stitches: 711 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.5x61.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_K.jef
Stitches: 1069 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.8x54.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_L.jef
Stitches: 722 Colors: 1/1
Size: 20.7x52.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_M.jef
Stitches: 919 Colors: 1/1
Size: 44.5x31.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_N.jef
Stitches: 648 Colors: 1/1
Size: 33.9x33.3 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Sunshine
Page 3 of 4 5/28/2019Source: C:\Users\annie\Desktop\From TheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC\FTNOA0499 FILES\FTNOA0499_JEF folder
FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC
File: FTNOA0499_O.jef
Stitches: 714 Colors: 1/1
Size: 32.1x30.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_P.jef
Stitches: 995 Colors: 1/1
Size: 29.3x51.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_Q.jef
Stitches: 1002 Colors: 1/1
Size: 31.2x52.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_R.jef
Stitches: 612 Colors: 1/1
Size: 27.9x37.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_S.jef
Stitches: 612 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.6x37.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_T.jef
Stitches: 754 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.1x52.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_U.jef
Stitches: 579 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.7x33.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_V.jef
Stitches: 638 Colors: 1/1
Size: 31.5x31.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_W.jef
Stitches: 997 Colors: 1/1
Size: 43.0x32.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_X.jef
Stitches: 751 Colors: 1/1
Size: 36.1x32.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_Y.jef
Stitches: 896 Colors: 1/1
Size: 29.1x55.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_Z.jef
Stitches: 856 Colors: 1/1
Size: 29.7x54.0 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Sunshine
Page 4 of 4 5/28/2019Source: C:\Users\annie\Desktop\From TheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC\FTNOA0499 FILES\FTNOA0499_JEF folder
FTNOA0499_VintageSprayAlphabetLC
File: FTNOA0499_ZZand.jef
Stitches: 1936 Colors: 1/1
Size: 66.7x62.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_ZZcomma.jef
Stitches: 91 Colors: 1/1
Size: 4.4x8.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_ZZexcl.jef
Stitches: 294 Colors: 1/1
Size: 4.5x45.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Sunshine
File: FTNOA0499_ZZperiod.jef
Stitches: 55 Colors: 1/1
Size: 4.3x4.8 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com